6.10
Sunday

8.10
Thursday

12.10
Saturday

13.10
Sunday

14.10
Monday

8:30
9:00

7:20

15:30

16:00

8:30
9:00

7:20

OCTOBER

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession, Hours,
The Divine Liturgy

Prayer singing, Trisagion

prayers for the departed
Vigil, confession

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession, Hours,
The Divine Liturgy

Dormition church’s timetable

15th Sunday after
Pentecost.

Conception of the
Holy, Glorious Prophet
and Forerunner John,
Baptist of the Lord.
Glorification of St
Innokenty,
Metropolitan of
Moscow

Repose of
Venerable Sergius,
Abbot of Radonezh,
Wonder-worker

16th Sunday after
Pentecost.

St Michael, First
Metropolitan of Kiev

THE PROTECTION
OF OUR MOST
HOLY LADY, THE
MOTHER OF GOD
AND EVER-
VIRGIN, MARY



19.10
Saturday

20.10
Sunday

19.10
Thursday

26.10
Saturday

27.10
Sunday

8:30
9:00
9:30

8:30
9:00

7:20

8:15
8:30

8:30
9:00

Confession

Hours,

Meeting of
Metropolitan, The
Divine Liturgy
Confession

Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession, Hours,

The Divine Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Apostle Thomas.
The 15th
anniversary of the
consecration of the
Church

17th Sunday after
Pentecost. St Jonah,
Bishop of Hankow

Apostle Thomas

Iveron icon of
Mother of God

18th Sunday after
Pentecost.
Commemoration of
Fathers of Seventh
Ecumenical Council



