Dormition church's timetable

OCTOBER

6.10 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	15th Sunday after Pentecost. Conception of the Holy, Glorious Prophet and Forerunner John, Baptist of the Lord. Glorification of St Innokenty, Metropolitan of Moscow
8.10 Thursday	7:20	Confession, Hours, The Divine Liturgy	Repose of Venerable Sergius, Abbot of Rádonezh, Wonder-worker
12.10 Saturday	15:30 16:00	Prayer singing, Trisagion prayers for the departed Vigil, confession	
13.10 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	16th Sunday after Pentecost. St Michael, First Metropolitan of Kiev
14.10 Monday	7:20	Confession, Hours, The Divine Liturgy	THE PROTECTION OF OUR MOST HOLY LADY, THE MOTHER OF GOD AND EVER- VIRGIN, MARY

19.10 Saturday	8:30 9:00 9:30	Confession Hours, Meeting of Metropolitan, The Divine Liturgy	Apostle Thomas. The 15th anniversary of the consecration of the Church
20.10 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	17th Sunday after Pentecost. St Jonah, Bishop of Hankow
19.10 Thursday	7:20	Confession, Hours, The Divine Liturgy	Apostle Thomas
26.10 Saturday	8:15 8:30	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	Iveron icon of Mother of God
27.10 Sunday	8:30 9:00	Confession Hours, The Divine Liturgy	18th Sunday after Pentecost. Commemoration of Fathers of Seventh Ecumenical Council